
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

15

14

17

8

20

18

6

7

10

3

11

4

1

9

5

13

12

19

2

16

Name

Pedro Mendes

Humberto Cunha

Rui Bolas

Jose Dias

Tiago Durães

Rui Grossa

Jorge Silva

Jose Amaral

Jose Rodrigues

Gonçalo Oliveira

Jose Vieira de Abreu

Joao Domingues

Fernando Gomes

Jose Mendes

Joao Gonzaga

´Luis Oliveira

Luis Caetano

Silvio Raposo

Frabcisco Rodrigues

Pedro Santos
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Manga A - Corrida 1

Manga A - Corrida 2

Kartistas da Ordem 2010

Manga A

Class_Final
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